EXAM TIMETABLE NOVEMBER 2020

(1hr 15)

BIOLOGY Paper 1
(1hr 45)

WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.20 1pm start
Mon 2 Nov ENGLISH LANGUAGE : Paper 1 COMPUTER SCIENCE
(1hr 45) (Computer Systems)
(1hr 30)
Tues 3 Nov MATHS Paper 1 Non Calculator RELIGIOUS STUDIES
(1hr 30) (Full Course ONLY)
(Christianity/ Judaism)
(1hr 45)
Weds 4 Nov FRENCH Listening
ENGLISH LANGUAGE : Paper 2 (35/45 mins)
2 (1hr 45) FRENCH Reading
(45mins/ 1hr)
ARABIC Listening/ Reading
(35mins/ 50mins)
Thurs 5 Nov MATHS : Paper 2 Calculator ENGLISH LITERATURE
(1hr 30) (Shakespeare)
(2 hours)
Fri 6 Nov COMBINED SCIENCE : Biology 1 COMPUTER SCIENCE
(Computational Thinking, Algorithms and Programming)

(1hr 30)




WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.20 1pm start
Mon 9 Nov MATHS : Paper 3 Calculator
(1hr 30)
COMBINED SCIENCE : Chemistry 1 RELIGIOUS STUDIES
Tues 10 Nov (1hr 15) (Full Course and Short Course)
(1hr 45)
CHEMISTRY Paper 1
(1hr 45) ARABIC Writing
(1 hour 15)
1
GEOGRAPHY : Paper 1 FRENCH Writing
Weds 11 Nov (1hr 30) (1hr/ 1hr 15)

HISTORY
(Medicine in Britain)
(1 hour 15)

Thurs 12 Nov

ENGLISH LITERATURE : Paper 2
(Prose and Poetry)
(2hrs 30)

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
(2 hours)

Fri 13 Nov

COMBINED SCIENCE : Physics 1
(1hr 15)
PHYSICS Paper 1
(1hr 45)




WEEK

Date

Morning

9am start

Lunch
12.20

Afternoon

1pm start

Mon 16 Nov

HISTORY

(The American West + Early Elizabethan England

Or

Early Elizabethan England + Superpower Relations)

(1hr 45)

RUSSIAN Listening/ Reading
(45mins/1hour 5mins)

Tues 17 Nov

GEOGRAPHY: Paper 2
(1hr 30)

Weds 18 Nov

COMBINED SCIENCE : Biology 2
(1hr 15)
BIOLOGY Paper 2
(1hr 45)

Thurs 19 Nov

HISTORY
(The USA or Weimar & Nazi Germany)
1hr 20)

RUSSIAN Writing
(1 hour 25)

Fri 20 Nov

COMBINED SCIENCE : Chemistry 2
(1hr 15)
CHEMISTRY Paper 2
(1hr 45)

GEOGRAPHY : Paper 3
(1hr 15)




WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.20 1pm start
COMBINED SCIENCE : Physics 2
(1hr 15)
1 Mon 23 Nov PHYSICS Paper 2

(1hr 45)




